
Navayuga Radiance Senior Secondary School 

Rajendra Nagar, Lucknow. 

List of Holidays 2019 – 20 

Date Day Holiday 

04.03.19 Monday Mahashivratri 

20.03.19 – 21.03.19 Wed - Thurs Holi 

07.04.19 Sunday Jhulelal Jayanti 

13.04.19 Saturday Ram Navami 

14.04.19 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti  

17.04.19 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti  

19.04.19 Friday Good Friday 

18.05.19 Saturday Buddh Purnima 

31.05.19 Friday *Last Friday of Ramzan   

05.06.19 Wednesday *Eid-Ul-Fitr 

12.08.19 Monday *Id-Ul-Zuha 

15.08.19 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

23.08.19 Friday  Janmashtami 

10.09.19 Tuesday * Muharram 

06.10.19 – 08.10.19 Sunday - Tuesday  Dussehra 

26.10.19 – 29.10.19 Saturday – 

Tuesday 

Diwali 

10.11.19 Sunday *Id-E-Milad 

12.11.19 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti  

25.12.19 Wednesday Christmas 
*Subject to sighting of the moon. 

New Session commences on Friday, 01.03.2019* 

Summer Vacation – 22
nd

 May, 2019 Wednesday – 27
th

 June, 2019 Thursday (both days inclusive) 

Winter Vacation – 29
th

 Dec, 2019 Sunday – 8
th

 Jan, 2020 Wednesday (both days inclusive) 

*Every Second Saturday will be a holiday. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Navayuga Radiance Senior Secondary School 

Rajendra Nagar, Lucknow. 

List of Holidays 2018– 19 

 

Date Day Holiday 

19.02.19 Tuesday Ravidas Jayanti 
 

 


